ROBI N AMVERI CA, | NC.
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application: CHARCE - COL

Model : EY27W

Speci fication No.:

Date: 12/15/92

For Production - sane as parts list issue: 800026

800200

Pg. 1 of 1

with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN# ADD PART # Qry
EY2135118721 1
EY2137011200

EY0043506300

1
1
1
1
XXX 1
1
1
2
10 XXX 1

DESCRI PTI ON

BLOWER HOUSI NG
MAGNETO ASSY

FLYWHEEL

IGNITION CO L

CHARCGE CO L

PO NTS & CONDENCER KI T
PO NT COVER & HARDWARE KI T
DUST FELT

SCREW & WASHER ASSY
CLAWP

12 ****THE FOLLON NG | TEM5 ARE SHI PPED LOOSE:

14 EY2177140101 1

17 SPECI AL NOTES:

DI ODE RECTI FI ER

PAI NT ENG NE SHEET METAL

OM T PART #
EY2135116141
EY2137010240
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY2067600203
XXX

EY0568080010

GCOLD METALLI C # EY0901030910.

SERVI CE PART #
EY2075130117

EY2137012808
EY2137010208
EY2137014508
EY2067010207
EY2067110207

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE

DATE | CHG

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE DATE
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